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Price
9,420.00 EUR
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Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

€  0.32%(30.00)

BE0003604155
LOTB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

7,687 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

9,380.00 EUR (1)
9,490.00 EUR (2)
9,400.00 EUR
9,450.00 EUR
9,340.00 EUR
9,390.00 EUR
9,413.856655 EUR
293

2,758,260.00
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1

Company report: LOTUS BAKERIES &

NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 000360415

9,000.00

8,000.00

7,000.00

£,000.00

5,000.00

4,000.00

3,000.00

2,000.00

e

WﬁNMMfJM%

il

"

5Y

2020

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003604155-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003604155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003604155&ID_NOTATION=29255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003604155&ID_NOTATION=29255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bcce74a0405acd53e26a74fcb568f921e93258b1bc402fd43081e3e4883d90d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c95fcde5875399cc&time=1714380918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=045f6495bbb80c90c1da34a3f2e3b561c795793ae98562eae780376becf128b3&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ada945d8909e7d8ef&time=1714380918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=954604c26764bdbe2ff83241dadd0ce6dd3b6faac2ed8d43a1b83c75b1413533&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90f098a661b25d74d&time=1714380918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f6165b01ab039078daca90d184fbedb4d53eef91ea54e704a4e1eea4ac641e6&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca97c11a48805bdb0&time=1714380918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ab98ad9e2bf37c677946458bd378c278a9046442a805c9039dabfd2d5d5de8d&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=601daa538cfeb2480&time=1714380918&tool=RSC

LOTUS BAKERIES NV

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:25

Price
9,420.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

€  0.32%(30.00)

ISIN BE0003604155
Symbol LOTB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,687 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9,380.00 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 9,490.00 EUR (2)
Open 9,400.00 EUR
High 9,450.00 EUR
Low 9,340.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9,390.00 EUR
VWAP 9,413.856655 EUR
Volume (pcs) 293
Trading volume 2,758,260.00
Number of trades 172
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +36.13% +51.20% +112.16%
Perf +2,500.00 +3,190.00 +4,980.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.55 0.47 0.46
Volatility 34.91 29.91 28.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LOTUS BAKERIES NV

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
24

2024/04/

Time Price

22:26 9,430.00 EUR

08:03 9,250.00 EUR

08:11 9,420.00 EUR

15:05 9,380.00 EUR

08:03 9,410.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

9,320.00 EUR (461)
8,905.67 EUR (531)
8,541.00 EUR (613)
7,688.36 EUR (803)
)
)
)
)

9,450.00 EUR (2024/04/26
7,560.00 EUR (2024/01/12
9,450.00 EUR (2024/04/26
5,820.00 EUR (2023/05/25

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310990866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252037580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509552

LOTUS BAKERIES NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26
- - - 0.00

2024/04/ 17:35 9,420.00 EUR 2.76
26

2024/04/ 08:11 9,390.00 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 21:50 9,430.00 EUR 0.00
26

172

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367274318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367274318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92318157

LOTUS BAKERIES NV

Company profile

Company Logo

@

Contact Details

LOTUS BAKERIES NV

Gentstraat 1 - 9971 Lembeke
Telefon: +32-9-376-26-11

Fax: +

E-mail: info@lotusbakeries.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: LOTUS BAKERIES

NV
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Company Profile

Lotus Bakeries NV engages in the production and sale of bread, biscuits, cake and waffles.
Its brands include Biscoff, Nakd, TREK, BEAR, Kiddylicious, Lotus, Dinosaurus,

Peijnenburg, Snelle, Jelle, Anna, and PeterSs Yard. The company was founded by Jan
Boone Sr. in 1932 and is headquartered in Lembeke, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Jan Boone Chairman of Managing
Ignace Member of Executive
Isabelle Member of Executive

Mike Member of Executive

Board
Heyman Committee
Maes Committee
Cuvelier Committee

William Du Member of Executive
Pré Committee

Board of directors

Jan Vander
Stichele

Anton Stevens
Benedikte Boone
Benoit Graulich
Emanuel Boone
Michel Luc Marie
Moortgat

Noelle Goris

Peter Bossaert

Sofie Boone

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@lotusbakeries.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003604155-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003604155
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